AMMISSIONI SQUADRE PROVVISORIE

BR50 - Diottra

ALBERTARI GIORDANO AMBROGIO /
MILANO MILANO 1 MAGISTRELLI TIZIANO / NAVA MARIO / 925 592 891 927 896 914 911 3677
TREVISAN FRANCESCO

CECCARDI ANDREA / CALAMAI
CASCINA Cascina FABRIZIO / LOMBARDI ROBERTO / 907 921 923 917 3668
MORICHETTI ALESSIO

SALVETTI GUGLIELMO / FILIPPI
LUCCA BR SHOOTERS LUCCA DIOTTRA ROBERTO / MENCACCI LORIANA / 922 906 907 911 912 595 896 3652
FANTOZZI ALBERTO

MANTOVA Sport-Production Mantova SRBIRNEU EILRLY]) /U0 ROEEID) 909 902 917 895 609 3623
OSTINI DAVIDE / GRESPI ALESSANDRO

LAURENTI MARCO / ROSSI MASSIMO /

GALLIATE FILIPPI GIACOMO / BONORA 889 911 877 916 608 905 287 3621
FRANCESCO
COSENZ CARLO / MONTEGGI FABIO /
NOVI LIGURE Novi A PARODI CLAUDIO / ROSSI 881 902 917 905 896 597 889 3620
GIANFRANCO

BR50 - Open Production

MODENA SECCHIA RAPITA BOTTI PAOLO / RIGHI FRANCO / SARTI 1496 1494 1498 1489 1495 1485 1485 5983
STEFANO / GIARLETTA ROBERTO

CAGNONI PAOLO / GELAIN FRANCO /
STRADELLA Stradella ROSSATO VALTER / AGUZZI GIAN 1490 1231 1496 1496 1487 1487 1494 5976
PAOLO

LARGAIOLLI ROBERTO / DI MAURO
TRENTO Trento CARMEN / FRANCESCHI CARLO / 1496 1473 1490 1496 1491 1488 1492 5975
PERINI DARIO

TEDESCHI GIANCARLO / D'ORTA
MILANO MILANO 1 CLAUDIO ENRICO / FERRARIO 1494 992 1491 1491 1489 1493 1491 5969
UMBERTO / VESTITO GIANNI

STEFANELLI GIOVANNI / MECOZZI
ROMA Roma 1 PLINIO / RUBIMARCA MASSIMO / 1492 991 1490 1489 1494 1491 5967
MARINELLI GIOVANNI PIETRO

DELORENZI DAVIDE / MONTEGGI
NOVI LIGURE Novi A FABIO / PARODI CLAUDIO / ZONCA 1492 995 1493 1486 495 1476 1493 5964
GIANLUCA




R50 - Production

NAPOLI PRODUCTION 1

MONTELEONE GIUSEPPE / CIARDIELLO
DANIELE / LOMBARDI VINCENZO /
GRAPPA DOMENICO ROSARIO

1475

1472

1467

1478

1450

1467

1461

5892

VERCELLI Vercelli 01

RAINA MARIO / SPESSA FABRIZIO /
ROLLONE LUCA / DOGLIOTTI MARCO

1452

1470

1477

1458

1452

1467

1467

5881

VELLETRI Velletri A

BENEDETTI LUCA / SARACINI PAOLO /
ALGOZZINO ROSARIO

1470

1456

1472

1458

1451

469

1452

5856

VARESE VARESE PRODUCTION

DELLA BOSCA GIANLUIGI /
CAMPAGNOLI CESARE / LAINI DARIO /
SANNA SALVATORE

1463

966

1471

1470

1452

1443

976

5856

MILANO MILANO 1

NAVA MARIO / EVENTI GIUSEPPE /
SANTAGATI NATALE / BRAGGIO
MARCELLO

1454

1464

1461

1451

1423

1442

478

5830

PADOVA Production

MARITAN LODOVICO / FACCHIN
FRANCESCO / QUADRIO SERGIO /
VANOTTI CARLO

1453

1441

1457

1453

1447

1443

966

5810

BR50 - Super Production

MILANO MADONNINA SP

CARNEVALI GUIDO / D'ORTA CLAUDIO
ENRICO / CASSANI ALESSANDRO /
VELANDI RODOLFO CARLO

1485

493

1490

1489

1474

1482

1494

5958

MILANO MILANO 1

GREGOLIN CLAUDIO ALESSANDRO /
FERRARIO UMBERTO / EVENTI
GIUSEPPE / ZANINELLI ANGELO

1485

1468

1487

1489

1481

1485

491

5946

FUCECCHIO TARGET TEAM

BARTALUCCI SANDRO / CIONI MARCO
/ SPADONI RIZIERI / SOLLAZZI
LUCIANO

1485

1472

1483

1485

1465

1459

5925

MODENA GHIRLANDINA 17

RIGHI FRANCO / SARTI STEFANO /
BOTTI PAOLO / GIARLETTA ROBERTO

1482

1476

1479

1472

1482

1482

1474

5925

TRENTO Trento

LARGAIOLLI ROBERTO / DI MAURO
CARMEN / FRANCESCHI CARLO /
PERINI DARIO

1486

1451

1471

1482

1479

1458

1462

5918

NAPOLI SUPER PRODUCTION 2

CIARDIELLO DANIELE / LOMBARDI
VINCENZO / GRAPPA DOMENICO
ROSARIO / MONTELEONE GIUSEPPE

1483

1481

1476

1476

1466

1476

1473

5916




BR50 - Super Trainer

ZAPPARATA CLAUDIO / CATTANEO
MILANO MILANO 1 GRAZIANO / ORNAGHI SILVANO / 1497 497 1496 1488 1498 985 1492 5983
MARZILIANO GIACOMO
FILIPPI GIACOMO / LAURENTI MARCO
GALLIATE / 1494 1495 1488 1490 1479 1495 1479 5974
/ LAURENTI MARCO / ROSSI MASSIMO
PATELLI MASSIMO / GHEZZI ROBERTO
MILANO MILANO 2 / DEGOLA GIOVANNI / DELL'ACQUA 1461 1474 1482 1434 458 963 5851
SILVANO
BR50 - Trainer
GALLIATE FILIPPI GIACOMO / LAURENTI MARCO 1463 1463 1452 1462 1441 1465 1427 5853
/ LAURENTI MARCO / ROSSI MASSIMO
MILANO MILANO 1 CAARED ERAAND f MINYAMARID 1459 947 1456 1437 1415 1446 964 5798
TREVISAN FRANCESCO / LABA CARLO
BIANCONCINI ANDREA / GALLONI
IMOLA IMOLA TEAM LUIGI / LOMBARDINI ANDREA / 1444 1451 1420 1452 1435 5782
COLOMBANI ALESSANDRO




